xebec-backburr-cutter.com
Innovative Deburring & Surface Finishing Solutions
Xebec™ Path
Xebec™ Back Burr Cutter
■ Optimal path is programmed by Xebec
■ Consistent deburring amounts result in a
uniform edge shape
■ Faster operating time thanks to the unique

Product code R
(mm)
Dc
(mm)
dn
(mm)
L2
(mm)
L1
(mm)
Ds
(mm)
List
Price
XC-08-A 0.4 0.8 0.48 5 60 3 $166.06
XC-13-A 0.65 1.3 0.78 8 60 3 $149.89
XC-18-A 0.9 1.8 1.1 10 60 3 $133.14
XC-23-A 1.15 2.3 1.4 12.5 70 3 $147.51
XC-28-A 1.4 2.8 1.7 15 70 4 $143.42
XC-33-A 1.65 3.3 2 17.5 70 4 $150.88
XC-38-A 1.9 3.8 2.4 20 70 4 $148.42
XC-48-A 2.4 4.8 3 25 70 6 $158.70
XC-58-A 2.9 5.8 3.5 30 70 6 $167.23
XC-78-A 3.9 7.8 4.7 40 100 8 $275.13
XC-98-A 4.9 9.8 5.9 50 120 10 $568.00
Product code R
(mm)
Dc
(mm)
dn
(mm)
L2
(mm)
L1
(mm)
Ds
(mm)
List
Price
XC-18-B 0.9 1.8 1.1 - 50 1.1 $196.04
XC-23-B 1.15 2.3 1.4 - 60 1.4 $213.00
XC-28-B 1.4 2.8 1.7 - 70 1.7 $204.56
XC-33-B 1.65 3.3 2 - 80 2 $221.88
XC-38-B 1.9 2.8 2.4 - 85 2.4 $213.08
XC-48-B 2.4 4.8 3 - 105 3 $230.13
XC-58-B 2.9 5.8 3.5 - 120 3.5 $247.18
XC-78-B 3.9 7.8 4.7 - 150 4.7 $426.00
XC-98-B 4.9 9.8 5.9 - 180 5.9 $568.00
xebec-backburr-cutter.com
Xebec Back Burr Cutter and Path™